NASHVILLE
ND COACHING Building An Athletic Community That Changes Lives

COALITION

2019 ORGANIZATION BUDGET

REVENUE

Unrestricted Donations
Event Income
Corporate Sponsorships
Workshop Income

TOTAL INCOME

$375,000

53,000
90,000
16,500

$534,500

EXPENSES

The Coaches' Leadership Academy
AD Lunch

Car Allowance

Cell Phone

The Coach Forum

Consulting & Contract Services
Dining

Dues & Subscriptions
Development

Finance & Processing Fees
General Marketing & Advertising

WEBSITE: www.nashvillecoachingcoalition.com ADDRESS: 2416 21st Ave South, Suite 203A, Nashville, TN 37212

$39,000
9,050
1,080
1,080
121,000
7,000
4,000
3,000
79,000
6,750
4,100

Insurance

Legal & Professional Fees
Office/Supplies

Payroll

Professional Development
Rent or Lease

Scholarship Fund

Travel

Workshops

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

NET OPERATING INCOME

PHONE: 615-804-4214

1,250
5,500
9,350
191,290
12,000
16,755
20,000
1,500
7,000

$539,705

($5,205)



