

Building An Athletic Community That Changes Lives

2019 ORGANIZATION BUDGET

REVENUE

Unrestricted Donations	\$375,000
Event Income	53,000
Corporate Sponsorships	90,000
Workshop Income	16,500
TOTAL INCOME	\$534,500

EXPENSES

The Coaches' Leadership Academy	\$39,000
AD Lunch	9,050
Car Allowance	1,080
Cell Phone	1,080
The Coach Forum	121,000
Consulting & Contract Services	7,000
Dining	4,000
Dues & Subscriptions	3,000
Development	79,000
Finance & Processing Fees	6,750
General Marketing & Advertising	4,100

Insurance	1,250
Legal & Professional Fees	5,500
Office/Supplies	9,350
Payroll	191,290
Professional Development	12,000
Rent or Lease	16,755
Scholarship Fund	20,000
Travel	1,500
Workshops	7,000

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES	\$539,705
NET OPERATING INCOME	(\$5,205)